MISSING INFORMATION ON THE KOLAPORE MATCH

THE AFRICAN PROTECTORATES

1907 Name of Adjutant

1909 Name of Adjutant

AUSTRALIA

1886 Initials of Capt Elsworthy (Adjutant)

1919 Names and initials of Coaches

1976 There was also an Australian Goodwill Team this year

We have no records of their team or scores, can you help?

THE BRITISH ASIA GROUP (formerly INDIA)

1947 Names of Adjutant and Coaches

CANADA
Names and initials of Coaches for the following years:

1919, 1920, 1921, 1924, 1935, 1936, 1937, 1939, 1949, 1950,
1955 to 1962, 1965 to 1968, 1970, 1971, 1977

Names and initials, individual and total scores for all team for:

1949 and 1950

GOLD COAST

1923 Name of Adjutant and Coaches

1924 Name of Adjutant and coaches
Initials of Capt Ramsay

1925-6 Names of Adjutants and Coaches

MOTHER COUNTRY/GREAT BRITAIN

1871 Name of Captain and Adjutant

1872-4 Name of Adjutant

1875 Confirm Lt Col JHA Macdonald as Captain and name of Adjutant
1876-7 Name of Adjutant

1878 Confirm Capt JWP Field as Captain and name of Adjutant
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1879

1880-2
1883
1884
1885
1886
1887-88
1890
1898
1902
1903
1906
1908
1909
1914
1920
1924
1925
1926
1927
1937
1938
1939
1947

GUERNSEY
1883
1886-87
1889
1897-1914
1920-24

31 August 2015

Confirm Maj CB Waller as Captain and name of Adjutant and
Reserves

Name of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant and Reserves
Name of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant and Reserves
Name of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant and Reserves
Name of Reserves

Confirm Maj T Stewart as Adjutant
Confirm Maj H Brock as Adjutant and names of Reserves
Name of Reserves

Confirm Maj HC Porter as Adjutant and names of Reserves
Name of Reserves

Name of Reserves

Name of Reserves

Names of Coaches

Names of Adjutant and Coaches
Names of Coaches and Reserves
Names of Coaches

Confirm Capt H Douglas as Coach
Names of Reserves

Names of Reserves

Names of Reserves

Names of Reserves

Name of Adjutant
Name of Adjutants
Name of Adjutant
Names of Adjutants

Names of Adjutants and Coaches
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1925
1926
1926-28
1929-36
1938-39
1948
1950
1952
1960-61
1972-73
1978-79
1982-92

INDIA
1874
1883-84
1885
1887
1891

1897-99

1902

1906
1907-12
1920
1921
1925
1927
1932

JERSEY
1882-3

31 August 2015

Name of Adjutant
Names of Coaches

Names of Adjutants

Name of Adjutants and Coaches (not 1931 for coach)

Names of Adjutants and Coaches
Name of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant

Names of Adjutants

Names of Adjutants

Names of Adjutants

Names of Adjutants

Name of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant and Initials of Lt Browning

Name of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant
Initials of Pte Fletcher

Names of Adjutants

Initials of CSgt Leach

Name of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant

Names of Adjutants

Names of Coaches

Names of Adjutant and Coaches
Names of Adjutant and Coaches
Names of Coaches

Name of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant
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1885-9 Name of Adjutant

1890 Initials of Capt St Ledger the Adjutant
1891-4 Name of Adjutant

1896-8 Name of Adjutant

1900-1 Name of Adjutant

1925-39 Names of Coaches (Not 1926)

MALAY STATES AND MALAY STATES GUIDES

1906 Name of Adjutant
1908 Name of Adjutant
1910 Name of Adjutant
NEW ZEALAND

1897 Name of Adjutant
1902 Name of Adjutant
1919 Names of Coaches

SOUTH AFRICA
1910-11 Names of Adjutants

1919 Name of Adjutant
Initials of Maj McDougall (Captain)

1973 All the range scores for each shooter, totals are known

CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

1890 Name of Captain and Adjutant
Initials of Tpr Landrey

1893 Initials of team members:
LSgt Miller
Pte Vroom

Sgt Batchelor

1897 Name of Adjutant
1897 Name of Adjutant
1902 Name of Adjutant
1903 Name of Adjutant
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1904
1909

TRANSVAAL
1909

Name of Adjutant and Initials of Capt Rodwell, the Captain

Name of Adjutant

Name of Adjutant

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

1970
1973

WEST INDIES
1902
1953
1956
1971
1972
1985

Names of Adjutant and Coaches

Names of Captain, Adjutant and Coaches

Initials of Capt Burke, CSgt Powell, Tpr Johnstone
Names of Coaches

Names of Coaches

Name of Adjutant

Name of Coaches

Name of Coaches

NORTHERN RHODESIA/ZAMBIA

1957

Captain was JJ de Smidt who was Adjutant ?

SOUTHERN RHODESIA/ZIMBABWE

1907

31 August 2015

Name of Adjutant and initials of Sgt Skillen
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