MISSING INFORMATION ON THE KOLAPORE MATCH

THE AFRICAN PROTECTORATES

1907 Name of Adjutant1909 Name of Adjutant

AUSTRALIA

1886 Initials of Capt Elsworthy (Adjutant)

1919 Names and initials of Coaches

1976 There was also an Australian Goodwill Team this year

We have no records of their team or scores, can you help?

THE BRITISH ASIA GROUP (formerly INDIA)

1947 Names of Adjutant and Coaches

CANADA

Names and initials of Coaches for the following years:

1919, 1920, 1921, 1924, 1935, 1936, 1937, 1939, 1949, 1950,

1955 to 1962, 1965 to 1968, 1970, 1971, 1977

Names and initials, individual and total scores for all team for:

1949 and 1950

GOLD COAST

1923 Name of Adjutant and Coaches

1924 Name of Adjutant and coaches

Initials of Capt Ramsay

1925-6 Names of Adjutants and Coaches

MOTHER COUNTRY/GREAT BRITAIN

1871 Name of Captain and Adjutant

1872-4 Name of Adjutant

1875 Confirm Lt Col JHA Macdonald as Captain and name of Adjutant

1876-7 Name of Adjutant

1878 Confirm Capt JWP Field as Captain and name of Adjutant

31 August 2015 xxix

1879	Confirm Maj CB Waller as Captain and name of Adjutant and Reserves
1880-2	Name of Adjutant
1883	Name of Adjutant and Reserves
1884	Name of Adjutant
1885	Name of Adjutant and Reserves
1886	Name of Adjutant
1887-88	Name of Adjutant and Reserves
1890	Name of Reserves
1898	Confirm Maj T Stewart as Adjutant
1902	Confirm Maj H Brock as Adjutant and names of Reserves
1903	Name of Reserves
1906	Confirm Maj HC Porter as Adjutant and names of Reserves
1908	Name of Reserves
1909	Name of Reserves
1914	Name of Reserves
1920	Names of Coaches
1924	Names of Adjutant and Coaches
1925	Names of Coaches and Reserves
1926	Names of Coaches
1927	Confirm Capt H Douglas as Coach
1937	Names of Reserves
1938	Names of Reserves
1939	Names of Reserves
1947	Names of Reserves

GUERNSEY

1883	Name of Adjutant
1886-87	Name of Adjutants
1889	Name of Adjutant
1897-1914	Names of Adjutants
1920-24	Names of Adjutants and Coaches

31 August 2015 xxx

1925	Name of Adjutant
1926	Names of Coaches
1926-28	Names of Adjutants
1929-36	Name of Adjutants and Coaches (not 1931 for coach)
1938-39	Names of Adjutants and Coaches
1948	Name of Adjutant
1950	Name of Adjutant
1952	Name of Adjutant
1960-61	Names of Adjutants
1972-73	Names of Adjutants
1978-79	Names of Adjutants
1982-92	Names of Adjutants
INDIA	
1874	Name of Adjutant
1883-84	Name of Adjutant
1885	Name of Adjutant and Initials of Lt Browning
1887	Name of Adjutant
1891	Name of Adjutant Initials of Pte Fletcher
1897-99	Names of Adjutants
1902	Initials of CSgt Leach Name of Adjutant
1906	Name of Adjutant
1907-12	Names of Adjutants
1920	Names of Coaches
1921	Names of Adjutant and Coaches
1925	Names of Adjutant and Coaches
1927	Names of Coaches
1932	Name of Adjutant

JERSEY

1882-3 Name of Adjutant

31 August 2015 xxxxi

Name of Adjutant
Initials of Capt St Ledger the Adjutant
Name of Coaches (Not 1926)

MALAY STATES AND MALAY STATES GUIDES

1906 Name of Adjutant

1908 Name of Adjutant

1910 Name of Adjutant

NEW ZEALAND

1897 Name of Adjutant1902 Name of Adjutant

Names of Coaches

SOUTH AFRICA

1919

1910-11 Names of Adjutants

1919 Name of Adjutant

Initials of Maj McDougall (Captain)

1973 All the range scores for each shooter, totals are known

CAPE OF GOOD HOPE

1890 Name of Captain and Adjutant

Initials of Tpr Landrey

1893 Initials of team members:

LSgt Miller Pte Vroom Sgt Batchelor

1897 Name of Adjutant

1897 Name of Adjutant

1902 Name of Adjutant

1903 Name of Adjutant

31 August 2015 xxxii

1904 Name of Adjutant and Initials of Capt Rodwell, the Captain

1909 Name of Adjutant

TRANSVAAL

1909 Name of Adjutant

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

1970 Names of Adjutant and Coaches

1973 Names of Captain, Adjutant and Coaches

WEST INDIES

1902 Initials of Capt Burke, CSgt Powell, Tpr Johnstone

1953 Names of Coaches

1956 Names of Coaches

1971 Name of Adjutant

1972 Name of Coaches

1985 Name of Coaches

NORTHERN RHODESIA/ZAMBIA

1957 Captain was JJ de Smidt who was Adjutant?

SOUTHERN RHODESIA/ZIMBABWE

1907 Name of Adjutant and initials of Sgt Skillen

31 August 2015 xxxiii